3
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40
4
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Nom

RANC Florian

ACIKGOZ Tuncay

GOUJA Wissem

NOIR Mathys

NICOLAS Pierre
CIARLETTA Ulysse
CONTIE Lilio

PIRIZ Emilio
MULLER-MOINGT Bastien
GOIX Antoine

PITAVAL Lubin

PLEUT Mael

MULLER Maxime
GRULIER Ernest
CHOUVAEV-KOMIN Daniel
PERROUIN Alexian

DOS SANTOS Lilian
MOLANO LAFUENTE Ismael
COLE Sebastien

STIJVE Niels

SPINOSI Aurelien
LEGRAND Hugo
MILOJEVIC-DAIM Lola-Shaina
BARRAUD Mickael
DELLA RAGIONE Enzo
BEAUDOIRE Gregoire
THIBOUS Mathis
DIMMER Romain
LALONDE DRAIN Hugo
DEBERLE Arman
BOURGOIN Cecile
NORMAND Vincent

GOIX Matthieu
FOURNIER Remi

DREUX Vincent
SCHEBACHER Solene
YARD Gregory

CATOIRE Pierre
CHARLES Alexandre

ff SUMARRIVA PAULIN Laura

DUBOIS Emmanuelle
YASTREBOV Andrey
DAUDE Alexandre

ILIES Emanuel-Alexandru
RODRIGUEZ Augustin
CABARCOS BAULINA Manuel
VANDERPOOTEN Raphael
DURAND Sylvain
OECHSEL Gaetan
GUEDIRA Said

COUSIN Emmanuel
IMBERT Christophe
HARTMANN Dominique
FESIGNY Alexis

KIM Jisu

GUILLAUME Jean-Tristan
RIGAUD-RETOURNE Mael
CAFFENNE Philippe
DANZANVILLIERS Patrice
VILLENEUVE Robin
DUDOGNON Marc
HEYMES Jean-Michel
DETRAZ Samuel

OBLIN Pierre

PARIS Bruno
MARCELLIER Lucie

20e Rencontres du Cap d'Agde - Cavalier
Grille américaine apres la ronde 5

Elo

1826 F
1924 F
1812 F
1919 F
1901 F
1875 F
1690 F
2000 F
1812 F
1894 F
1718 F
1684 F
1848 F
1835 F
1790 F
1894 F
1854 F
2000 F
1846 F
1890 F
1724 F
1766 F
1776 F
1733 F
1711 F
1684 F
1742 F
1890 F
1789 F
1804 F
1708 F
1945 F
1802 F
1650 F
1966 F
1866 F
1870 F
1603 F
1774 F
1874 F
1767 F
1779 F
1682 F
1649 F
1932 F
1791 F
1747 F
1725 F
1796 F
1620 F
1891 F
1888 F
1808 F
1769 F
1998 F
1603 F
1813 F
1923 F
1783 F
1819 F
1688 F
1819 F
1787 F
1723 F
1785 F
1727 F

Cat.
SenM
SenM
MinM
SenM
SenM
MinM
BenM
SenM
PupM
CadM
MinM
BenM
SenM
BenM
MinM
MinM
CadM
SenM
SepM
CadM
BenM
SenM
CadF
SenM
SenM
SenM
MinM
SenM
MinM
CadM
SenF
SepM
SenM
SenM
SepM
MinF
SenM
SenM
SenM
CadF
SenF
BenM
MinM
CadM
BenM
SenM
BenM
SepM
SenM
SepM
SenM
VetM
SepM
CadM
SenM
SenM
BenM
SenM
VetM
MinM
SepM
SepM
MinM
SepM
SepM
CadF

Fede
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ESP
FRA

Sul
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

AND
FRA
FRA
FRA
MAR
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

Ligue
IDF
ARA
IDF
IDF
PDL
EST
OCC
PAC
EST
CVL
ARA
OCC
EST
IDF
IDF
OCC
ARA

IDF

PAC
HDF
IDF
NAQ
NAQ
occC
IDF
occC
EST
occC
NAQ
CVL
CVL
NAQ
EST
EST
ARA
HDF
NAQ
occC
HDF
IDF
OCC
NAQ
NAQ
occC
IDF
IDF
EST

ARA
IDF
EST
occC
IDF
PAC
NAQ
ARA
IDF
NAQ
IDF
NAQ
ARA
ARA
IDF
ARA

R1
+120B
+71B
+114B
= 66B
+21B
+132B
=198
+96B
+133N
+148N
+28N
+ 70N
+121N
-61B
-146B
- 64B
+ 75N
+137N
= 7N
+125N

- 5N
+56B
+85B
>150N
-101B
+130B
+83B
-11B
+140N
= 89B
+ 76N
- 98B
- 34N
+33B
+131N
+103N
+139B
=41B
+118N
+128B
= 38N
=111N
+77B
= 46B
+100B
= 44N
=127B
- 68B
+108B
119N
+135N
+147B
+141N
=122N
- 69N
- 22N
=124N
+126N
=149
- 93N
= 14N
+86B
+117B
+16N
=113N
= 4N

R2

+ 67N
+ 92N
+ 90N
+ 98N
+ 91N
+ 64N
+ 57N
= ON

= 8B

+119B
+ 40B
+78B
+ 93B
+107N
+ 89N
+147N
+ 94B
+ 84B
+124B
+99B
+110B
+ 51N
+ 68N
+52B
+134N
+ 36N
=123N
+132N
= 45B
+146N
=37B
= 66N
+121B
+127N
+49B
- 26B

= 31N
= 55N
- 1IN

+122B
+109N
+138N
=29N
+129B
+ 74N
+143N
- 35N

+135B
- 22B

- 24N

=73B
=87B
= 38B
=125B
- 7B

- 63B

=104N
- 75B

+142B
=72N
+ 58N
- 6B

+111B
=32B

R3
- 188
+63B
+35B
+95B
+24B
+11B
+29B
+43N
+ 47N
= 23N

- 6N
+ 34N
+69B
+61B
+97B
+ 26N
= 1IN
+ 79N
+22N
+ 81N
- 20B
- 10B

- 5N
+46B
-17B
+53B
+100B

- 7N
=728
- 62N
= 44N
= 94N
-13B

- 3N
+106N
-41B
+92B
+123B
+105B
= 37N
+85B

- 8B
=328
-102B
- 25N

- 9B
+101B
+112B
+ 99N
+126N
+71B
- 27N
+ 93N
+120N
= 83N
+113N
+ 96N
+108B
+136N
- 15N
+31B

- 2N
= 70N
+ 73N
- 76N

R4
+25N
=17N
= 18N
+65N
+13N
= 20N
= 9N
=158
- 7B
+27B
+37B
+62B

- 5B
+39N
= 8N
+41N
- 2B
= 3B
+23B
= 6B
+52B
+35N
- 19N
= 40B

- 1B
=308
- 10N
+91N

+122B
= 26N
+68B
+79B
+89B
+63N

-22B
+43B
- 11N

+102N

-14B
= 24N
-16B
+44B
- 36N
- 42N
= 54N
+94B

+123N
+58N

+ 90N
+59B
- 80B
- 21N
-67B
= 45B

+119B

+105B

-103B
-48B
- 50N

+133B

+115B
12N

-34B
-73B

- 4B

+142B

R5
+20B
+ 5N
+17B
+19B
- 2B
=12B
+ 36B
+ 48N
+ 34N
= 14N
+ 49N
= 6N
+ 38N
=10B
+ 50B
+42B
- 3N
= 22N
- 4N
- 1N
= 28N
=18B
+74B
+ 76N
+ 82N
+ 62N
+77B
=21B
+ 73N
+61B
+ 70N
+ 65B
+ 80N
- 9B
+72B
- 7N
+97B
-13B
= 45N
= 54B
+104N
- 16N
+102B
+95B
=39B
= 55B
=51B
- 8B
-11B
-15N
= 47N
+91B
+103N
= 40N
= 46N
+92B
+106N
+ 99N
+90B
+ 96N
- 30N
- 26B
=67N
+122N
- 32N
=78B

Pts
4>
4>
4>

=Y
IO U O O N N N N N S N SN

&
N~

3%2
3%
32
3%2
32
3%
3%
3%
3%2
3%2
3%2
3%2
3%2
3%2
3%2
3%

W W W WWWWWWoWoWwWwoowowowowowowowowowowow

w

22
22
22
22
22
22

Tr.
10"2
10
10
82
12
1172
11

11

11

11
10"2
10
10
92
92
82
122
122
12
12
10"2
10
10
10
10
10
92
92
92
82

72
1%
11
10%2
10%2
10
10
10
10
92
92
92
92
92
92
92

82
82
82

72

6
1%
11
10%2
10%2
10%2
10%2

Bu.
145
14

14
12V
17
15
17
15%2
15
13
162
15
1312
14
12
1
17
16
16
15%2
15
16
15
14
14
14
1312
12V2
12
1
13
12V2
11
15%2
15
14
1312
14
1312
1312
1312
14
1312
1312
1312
13
12V
12V2
13
1%
1%
1%
12
12
11
1%
1'%
10%

9%z

72
145

16
15
14
145
14

Perf
2161
2175
2199
2143
2038
1986
2065
1992
1992
2009
2101
2165
1944
2003
1961
1987
1908
1943
1915
1938
1970
2019
1989
1973
1992
1985
2018
1881
1920
1821
2007
1885
1825
1909
1836
1768
1803
1903
1910
1804
1790
1796
1939
1892
1843
1811
1961
1939
1804
1837
1808
1806
1827
1819
1791
1852
1758
1825
1711
1766
1820
1689
1767
1837
1824
1881



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

SCHEBACHER Lionel
JARRETON Herve
LONG Raphael
MATERIA Matteo
GLEDEL Bernard
LECOCQ Alexandre
BLOT David

PARLAS Kamil-Can
VANDERPOOTEN Daniel
PETITCOLAS Pierre
DUBOIS Herve
BARBIER Thierry
PIERROT Yohann
LALOU Olivier
VANDUYFHUYS Igor
VALETTE Christian
KEMPINSKI Andre
DESTIC Elena
MENCE Eline

MORENO-CHABOT Clement

FESIGNY Oceane
PIERRARD Bernard
MENIVALE Patrick
DAUBERT Cedric
CAROFF Laurent
LOUVET Christophe
TOUAT Naofel

LE COZ Marie Sarah
PERRIN Ludovic
FONDAIN Georges
SERRA Yannick
MESMIN Frederic
ABDELAZIZ Tinhinane
TOUAT Kais
PERRUSSET Barbara
IASMAN Inna
LADIGUE Aurelien
TOUSSAINT Florent
SALAH Samir
MATHIEU Jerome
GRIT Yanis

PIROTH Gabor
NOBILI Denis
DEBAUX Herve
SIPHO Donovan
ODONI-RUFFENACH Loic
ASTRUC Iban
EBRARD-DULAC Leopold
ARRES MOUTI Mounir
BARON Daniel
LAGARENNE Tom
CARIVENC Thierry
BOSOM Bruno

ELEZE Greg
KOPIBIDA Remi
FAMEL Diane
LAGUNES Jean-Renaud
BOUTHIER Jacques
COUDENE Martin
LAMOTHE Hugo
SELCER Ethan
BACHES Frederic
PACHON Bernard
LABADIE Jean-Jacques
TAOULILIT Messaoud
PAUL Daniel
YASTREBOV Daniel
RACHEZ Christophe
BEDUS Nicolas
CESCON Moreno

1694 F
1905 F
1753 F
1832 F
1736 F
1691 F
1971 F
1922 F
1696 F
1864 F
1830 F
1817 F
1769 F
1713 F
1848 F
1853 F
1926 F
1808 F
1635 F
1677 F
1636 F
1707 F
1651 F
1670 F
1760 F
1766 F
1676 F
1677 F
1778 F
1753 F
1753 F
1749 F
1764 F
1745 F
1871 F
1778 F
1710 F
1610 F
1729 F
1714 F
1704 F
1650 F
1863 F
1576 F
1640 F
1658 F
1644 F
1674 F
1810 F
1820 F
1645 F
1622 F
1770 F
1678 F
1691 F
1615 F
1885 F
1674 F
1715 F
1734 F
1934 F
1711 F
1659 F
1835 F
1753 F
1714 F
1671 F
1875 F
1720 F
1675 F

SenM
SepM
SenM
MinM
SepM
MinM
SenM
SenM
SepM
SepM
SepM
SepM
MinM
SenM
CadM
SepM
VetM

JunF

BenF
CadM
MinF

VetM

SepM
SepM
SepM
SepM
MinM
CadF
SenM
SepM
SepM
SenM
MinF

PupM
SenF
SenF
SenM
MinM
SepM
SepM
SenM
CadM
SepM
SepM
SenM
CadM
SenM
MinM
SenM
SepM
SenM
SenM
SepM
SenM
SenM
BenF
VetM

SepM
MinM
CadM
SenM
SepM
VetM

VetM

SepM
VetM

PupM
SenM
SenM
SepM

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
ALG
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ENG
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

EST
IDF
OCC
IDF
BRE
IDF
IDF
EST
IDF
EST
CVL
CVL
OCC
ARA

CVL
IDF
NAQ
IDF
occC
OCC
PAC
OCC
IDF
BRE
IDF
IDF
NAQ
ARA
IDF
OCC
PAC
IDF
IDF
PAC
IDF
ARA
IDF
IDF
ARA
EST
NAQ
PAC
occC

occC
NAQ
occC
EST
IDF
ARA
occC
IDF
occC
OCC
PDL
NAQ
occC
PAC
NAQ
IDF
NAQ
OCC
EST
OCC
ARA
IDF
PAC
OCC
PAC

+ 82N
+ 48N
+55B
-12B
- 2N
+ 81N
+97B
=105N
-17B
-31B
- 43N
+136B
=104B
-134B
-72B
- 67B
-27N
+112B
- 23N
-62N
=958
-109B
= 30N
+115N
+110N
+145N
+60B
+116B
= 87N
- 8N
73N
= 32N
+144B
- 45N
= 25N
+143B
- 36B
= 79N
=74B
-123B
=142N
- 49N
+ 88N
-91B
= 42B
- 84N
= 65B
- 3N
- 90B
- 94N
- 63N
- 39B
+50B
- 1N
-13B
= 54B
+106N
=578
- 20B
- 58B
= 47N
- 40N
-138B
- 26N
- 35B
- 6N
- 9B
= 80N
-51B
-78N

- 1B
- 23B

+136N
+145B
=62B
= 53N
-47B
+ 60N
+128N
=103B
- 12N
+149N
=101N
+ 86N
+139N
-106B
- 18N
+148B
-81B
= 54N
=116N
- 15B

- 3B

- 5B

- 2B
- 13N
- 17N
+113B
>141B
+140B

- 4B
- 20N
+118B
= 80B

=77N
=59B

+ 83N
-14B
+131B
-43B
- 21N
- 65N
+137B
- 95N
-1158
+114N
- 88B
-126B
-100N
- 10N

- 33N
- 41N
=27B
- 19N
= 56N
+117N
- 34B
- 76B
- 46N

-108N
- 28B

- 25B
- 50N
- 70B

=115N

- 14N
= 64B
- 52N
= 30N
- 65B
+ 87N
=78N
+ 66B
+129N
=75B
- 19B
+109B
-21B

= 56B
- 90B
- 42N
+110N
-74B
+149B
+125N
+ 84N
+144N
- 38N
- 54B
=33B
- 4N
- 58B
- 16N
-122N
- 50B
- 28N
- 48N
= 45N
+146B
=119N
- 40N
- 36B
+130N
- 59N
- 80N
- 86B
=138B
- 49N
-57B
-137N
=67B

+131N
-132B
=104B
- 55B

= 53N
-31N
-74N
+75N
+144B
= 76B
+ 64N
+69B
-70B
=72N
+88B

- 32N
=51N
+132N
+107N
+121N
+108N
=126B
+116B
=100N
- 77N
- 33N
-49B
- 28B
+140B
=101N
- 46N
=104B
+143N
+111B
=129B
+112N
=87B
=93B
- 38B
=57N
= 95N
- 56N
+127N
- 82B
-84B
=124B
+136B
- 97N
- 99B
=139N
+148B
-61N
- 86N
+137B
+147N
- 55N
+130B
- 83B
- 29N
-47B
=109N
+146N
= 85N
-106B
+149N
=98N
-120N
=145B
-81B
- 60N

=141B
-110N

=63B
+117B
+124B
-31B
=8N
-35N
-29B
-23N
+119N
- 24B
-27N
= 66N
+120B
-33B
=71B
- 25B
+128N
- 86B
+125N
= 84N
+126N
+123B
=100B
- 59N
-52N
-56N
=109B
=101B
- 44N
- 60B
-37N
+140N
-58B
= 89N
= 9N
-43N
-53B
-41B
+143B
-57B
=115N
+137N
= 93N
+133N
+132B
+142N
+135B
+145N
=107B
+141B
-68N
+139B
-75B
79N
+144N
- 64B
-88N
- 69N
-85B
-87B
=129N
-83B
=127B
+146B
+149N
111N
-110B

-113N
EXE

22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22

N DN DNMDNMDMDMDDNMDDNMDMDDNDMDNMNMDMDMDMDDMNMDMDDMDDMDDMNDNMDDMNDDMNDDMNDDMDNDNDND

—
NN

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

[ G G O Y

10
10
10
10
10

© ©O© © © O ©

©

82
82
82
82

72
72
6'2
11
10%2
10%2
10%2
10
10
10
10
92
92
92

82
82
82
82
82

72
72
72
72

6'2

82
8
8

145
14
14
13
1Y%
14
1312
1312
13
13
12V2
12
1
12V
12
1%
11
12
10
1%
11
82
145
15
13
12V2
14
14
14
12V2
12V
12
12
13
13
13
12
12
12
1%
11
1
1%
9%z
10%
9%z
9%z

11
10%2

72
145
1312

12
14
14
12V
1'%
13
1
10
11
9%z
812
14
12
12V
1
10

1817
1714
1857
1697
1766
1860
1772
1728
1818
1714
1700
1696
1745
1860
1708
1705
1692
1731
1745
1774
1790
1808
1699
1730
1695
1601
1762
1756
1620
1652
1732
1685
1662
1674
1628
1622
1721
1701
1668
1813
1767
1707
1618
1629
1696
1725
1689
1666
1614
1588
1715
1660
1615
1664
1596
1610
1588
1693
1536
1597
1540
1634
1674
1486
1550
1535
1438
1519
1374
1084



137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

BLIGAND Olivier
GUILLORY Gabriel
PEIGNELIN Alexandre
DAVID Iris

ANTIPAS Arnaud
JULIAN Stephane
BOURSEAU Pascal
BERNE Christian
GRANJARD Karine
HOGAN Thomas
LARGY Theo
HAMEAU Manuel
PAQUIN Christophe
NOBLECOURT Nicolas

1756 F
1809 F
1711 F
1646 F
1656 F
1862 F
1637 F
1580 F
1590 F
1648 F
1715 F
1723 F
1644 F
1922 F

SepM
SepM
SenM
SenF
SepM
SepM
SepM
VetM
SepF
SenM
SenM
SepM
SepM
SenM

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

ARA
OCC
CVL
PAC
IDF
EST
IDF
ARA
HDF

PAC
OCC
IDF
IDF

- 18B
=129N
- 37N
- 29B
- 53B
=107B
-102N
- 99N
- 92B
=15N
- 52N
-10B
= 59N
<?24B

-112N
- 44B
- 82B
- 97N
< 96N
-61N
- 48B

EXE
- 71N
- 30B
- 16B
- 85N
- 79B

+114B
=111N
=145N
+147B

=133B
+148N
-91B
=139B
-103N
-140N
-143B
- 88N

-117N

=113B
- 92N
=135N
- 66N
- 96B
-71N
=131N
-125B
-118B
-114N
-128B

-108B

-118N
- 98B
-116N
-112B
-105N
-121B
-114B
-130N
=148N
=147B
-131B

72
72
72
72
72

6'2
6'2
92
812

72

112
11
10%2
10
10
10

92

12V2
10%2
10
11
10

1485
1530
1476
1514
1502
1450
1502
1061
1488
1405
1389
1345
1379



